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ABNHS

Six Man Tournament Report
3/05/2022 Logan Martin

School

East Limestone Fishing

Alexandria High School Fishing Team
Athens Anglers

Oak Mountain High School Bass Fishing Team
Buckhorn Bass Fishing

Scottsboro BassCats

Guntersville High School Bass Club
Brewer High School

Pisgah Anglers

Muscle Shoals Bass Fishing

New Hope Anglers

Albertville High School

Scottsboro BassCats

Munford Fishing

Vestavia Hills Bass Fishing

Huntsville Bass Anglers

Faith Bass Fishing Club

Brewer High School

Oak Mountain High School Bass Fishing Team
Carbon Hill High School Bass Club
Hayden Fishing Team

Gardendale Rocket Bass Fishing Club
Helena Bass Club

Piedmont Fishing Team

Spain Park Fishing

DAR High School

Odenville Bass Fishing Team

Fyffe High School

Helena Bass Club

Hayden Fishing Team

Vinemont High School

#Teams

Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
Team 2
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
Team 2
Team 1
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Fish
15/15
15/15
15/15
15/15
15/15
14/14
14/14
14/14
15/15
15/15
15/15
14/14
13/13
15/15
14/14
10/10
10/10
10/10
13/13
11/11
13/13
11/11
10/10
10/10
10/10
12/12
11711

9/9
8/8
77
8/8

Weight
33.67
33.19
29.74
29.39
28.53
28.44
27.86
27.33
25.66
25.41
25.21
24 .54
23.76
21.22
20.89
20.73
20.45
19.90
21.23
19.22
19.16
17.76
17.32
16.85
16.29
15.93
15.80
13.52
12.70
12.12
13.31

Penlaty

2.00

1.00

2.00

B/F
4.02
6.00
3.74
3.32
3.43
4.23

3.04
3.49

3.47
4.25
6.43

1.76
2.01
3.47
2.41

1.98

2.03
2.63

Total Weight
33.67
33.19
29.74
29.39
28.53
28.44
27.86
27.33
25.66
25.41
25.21
24 .54
23.76
21.22
20.89
20.73
20.45
19.90
19.23
19.22
18.16
17.76
17.32
16.85
16.29
15.93
15.80
13.52
12.70
12.12
12.00



Place School

32 Jasper Viking Fishing Team
33 DAR High School

34 Skyline High School

35 Springville Anglers

36 Guntersville High School Bass Club
37 Mortimer Jordan Bass Club
38 Hillcrest High School

39 West Point Fishing Warriors
40 Arab Fishing Knights

41 Arab Fishing Knights

42 WINFIELD STUDENT ANGLERS
43 Albertville High School

44 Mortimer Jordan Bass Club
45 New Hope Anglers

46 Springville Anglers

47 Cullman High School

48 Shelby County High School
49 New Hope Anglers

50 DAR High School

51 Muscle Shoals Bass Fishing
52 Skyline High School

53 Helena Bass Club

54 Scottsboro BassCats

55 Section High School

56 SHS Anglers

57 Skyline High School

Total Teams: 57

Total Fish: 3165

Total Fish Released: 3161 100%
Total Fish Weight: 5,434.48

ABNHS

Six Man Tournament Report
3/05/2022 Logan Martin

#Teams

Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 2
Team 2
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
Team 2
Team 3
Team 1
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
Team 3
Team 2
Team 1
Team 3
Team 3
Team 1
Team 1
Team 2
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Fish
77
8/8
6/5
6/6
77
77
5/5
77
5/5
77
5/5
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/4
4/4
5/5
4/4
5/5
22
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
3/3
171

Weight
11.09
10.61
10.71
10.11
10.09
10.01
9.92
9.48
8.60
8.54
8.50
7.66
7.63
7.61
7.16
6.90
6.84
6.03
5.63
4.02
3.87
3.77
3.67
3.66
3.34
1.39

Penlaty

.25

B/F

1.32
1.96
4.39
1.26

1.25

1.63

1.52

2.37

1.39

Total Weight
11.09
10.61
10.46
10.11
10.09
10.01
9.92
9.48
8.60
8.54
8.50
7.66
7.63
7.61
7.16
6.90
6.84
6.03
5.63
4.02
3.87
3.77
3.67
3.66
3.34
1.39



