ABNHS

Six Man Tournament Report 3/05/2022 Logan Martin

Place	School		#Teams	Fish	Weight	Penlaty	B/F	Total Weight
1	East Limestone Fishing	Team 1	3	15/15	33.67		4.02	33.67
2	Alexandria High School Fishing Team	Team 1	3	15/15	33.19		6.00	33.19
3	Athens Anglers	Team 1	3	15/15	29.74		3.74	29.74
4	Oak Mountain High School Bass Fishing Team	Team 1	3	15/15	29.39		3.32	29.39
5	Buckhorn Bass Fishing	Team 1	3	15/15	28.53		3.43	28.53
6	Scottsboro BassCats	Team 1	3	14/14	28.44		4.23	28.44
7	Guntersville High School Bass Club	Team 1	3	14/14	27.86			27.86
8	Brewer High School	Team 1	3	14/14	27.33			27.33
9	Pisgah Anglers	Team 1	3	15/15	25.66			25.66
10	Muscle Shoals Bass Fishing	Team 1	3	15/15	25.41			25.41
11	New Hope Anglers	Team 1	3	15/15	25.21		3.04	25.21
12	Albertville High School	Team 1	3	14/14	24.54		3.49	24.54
13	Scottsboro BassCats	Team 2	3	13/13	23.76			23.76
14	Munford Fishing	Team 1	3	15/15	21.22			21.22
15	Vestavia Hills Bass Fishing	Team 1	3	14/14	20.89			20.89
16	Huntsville Bass Anglers	Team 1	3	10/10	20.73		3.47	20.73
17	Faith Bass Fishing Club	Team 1	2	10/10	20.45		4.25	20.45
18	Brewer High School	Team 2	2	10/10	19.90		6.43	19.90
19	Oak Mountain High School Bass Fishing Team	Team 2	3	13/13	21.23	2.00		19.23
20	Carbon Hill High School Bass Club	Team 1	3	11/11	19.22		1.76	19.22
21	Hayden Fishing Team	Team 1	3	13/13	19.16	1.00	2.01	18.16
22	Gardendale Rocket Bass Fishing Club	Team 1	3	11/11	17.76		3.47	17.76
23	Helena Bass Club	Team 1	3	10/10	17.32		2.41	17.32
24	Piedmont Fishing Team	Team 1	3	10/10	16.85			16.85
25	Spain Park Fishing	Team 1	2	10/10	16.29		1.98	16.29
26	DAR High School	Team 1	3	12/12	15.93			15.93
27	Odenville Bass Fishing Team	Team 1	3	11/11	15.80			15.80
28	Fyffe High School	Team 1	3	9/9	13.52			13.52
29	Helena Bass Club	Team 2	3	8/8	12.70			12.70
30	Hayden Fishing Team	Team 2	3	7/7	12.12		2.03	12.12
31	Vinemont High School	Team 1	3	8/8	13.31	2.00	2.63	12.00

ABNHSSix Man Tournament Report

Place	School		#Teams	Fish	Weight	Penlaty	B/F	Total Weight
32	Jasper Viking Fishing Team	Team 1	3	7/7	11.09			11.09
33	DAR High School	Team 2	3	8/8	10.61			10.61
34	Skyline High School	Team 3	2	6/5	10.71	.25		10.46
35	Springville Anglers	Team 2	3	6/6	10.11		1.32	10.11
36	Guntersville High School Bass Club	Team 2	3	7/7	10.09			10.09
37	Mortimer Jordan Bass Club	Team 1	3	7/7	10.01		1.96	10.01
38	Hillcrest High School	Team 1	1	5/5	9.92		4.39	9.92
39	West Point Fishing Warriors	Team 1	3	7/7	9.48		1.26	9.48
40	Arab Fishing Knights	Team 2	1	5/5	8.60			8.60
41	Arab Fishing Knights	Team 1	3	7/7	8.54		1.25	8.54
42	WINFIELD STUDENT ANGLERS	Team 1	2	5/5	8.50			8.50
43	Albertville High School	Team 2	1	5/5	7.66			7.66
44	Mortimer Jordan Bass Club	Team 2	2	5/5	7.63			7.63
45	New Hope Anglers	Team 3	3	5/5	7.61			7.61
46	Springville Anglers	Team 1	3	4/4	7.16			7.16
47	Cullman High School	Team 1	3	4/4	6.90		1.63	6.90
48	Shelby County High School	Team 1	2	5/5	6.84			6.84
49	New Hope Anglers	Team 2	3	4/4	6.03		1.52	6.03
50	DAR High School	Team 3	3	5/5	5.63			5.63
51	Muscle Shoals Bass Fishing	Team 2	2	2/2	4.02		2.37	4.02
52	Skyline High School	Team 1	3	3/3	3.87			3.87
53	Helena Bass Club	Team 3	2	3/3	3.77			3.77
54	Scottsboro BassCats	Team 3	2	3/3	3.67			3.67
55	Section High School	Team 1	1	3/3	3.66			3.66
56	SHS Anglers	Team 1	2	3/3	3.34			3.34
57	Skyline High School	Team 2	3	1/1	1.39		1.39	1.39

Total Teams: 57

Total Fish: 3165

Total Fish Released: 3161 100%

Total Fish Weight: 5,434.48